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26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY NOC

As of SUN 16 NOV 2008
 

NOC
Number of Gymnasts

Men Women Total

GA0000000_30 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 NOV 2008 14:02 Page 1/1

Bulgaria 1  1 
Great Britain  1  1 
Germany 2  2 
Japan 1  1 
Romania 1  1 
Russia  1  1 
Switzerland 1  1 

Total: 7 8  8



26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

ENTRY LIST BY NOC

As of SUN 16 NOV 2008
MEN'S SENIORS

NOC Bib
Name

Date of Birth

BUL Bulgaria
14JOVTCHEV Jordan 24 FEB 1973

GBR Great Britain 
42THOMAS Kristian 14 FEB 1989

GER Germany
43BOY Philipp 23 JUL 1987
45HAMBUECHEN Fabian 25 OCT 1987

JPN Japan
55MIZUTORI Hisashi 22 JUL 1980

ROU Romania
74KOCZI Flavius 26 AUG 1987

RUS Russia 
76DEVIATOVSKI Maxim 22 APR 1984

SUI Switzerland
87BOESCHENSTEIN Nicolas 12 FEB 1985

Note:
All corrections until the qualifications are available in INFO

GA0000000_32A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 NOV 2008 14:03 Page 1/1



26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

ENTRY LIST BY BIB NUMBER

As of SUN 16 NOV 2008
MEN'S SENIORS

NOC
Code

Bib Name Date of Birth

BULJOVTCHEV Jordan 24 FEB 197314

GBRTHOMAS Kristian 14 FEB 198942

GERBOY Philipp 23 JUL 198743

GERHAMBUECHEN Fabian 25 OCT 198745

JPNMIZUTORI Hisashi 22 JUL 198055

ROUKOCZI Flavius 26 AUG 198774

RUSDEVIATOVSKI Maxim 22 APR 198476

SUIBOESCHENSTEIN Nicolas 12 FEB 198587

Note:
Updated information may be available in the INFO system.

GA0000000_32D 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 NOV 2008 14:03 Page 1/1



26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Start List

ROTATION 1 OF 6
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  13:00

Bib Name
NOC
Code

55 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN
14 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL
42 THOMAS Kristian GBR
43 BOY Philipp GER
76 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS
87 BOESCHENSTEIN N. SUI
74 KOCZI Flavius ROU
45 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

Note:
Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*”) will perform two vaults

Legend:  

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar
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26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Start List

ROTATION 2 OF 6
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  13:30

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

43 BOY Philipp GER
76 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS
14 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL
55 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN
87 BOESCHENSTEIN N. SUI
74 KOCZI Flavius ROU
42 THOMAS Kristian GBR
45 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

Note:
Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*”) will perform two vaults

Legend:  

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

GAM024101_51E 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 NOV 2008 15:10 Page 2/6



26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Start List

ROTATION 3 OF 6
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  14:00

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

Bib Name
NOC
Code

14 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL
43 BOY Philipp GER
87 BOESCHENSTEIN N. SUI
45 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER
42 THOMAS Kristian GBR
76 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS
55 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN
74 KOCZI Flavius ROU

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

Note:
Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*”) will perform two vaults

Legend:  

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

GAM024101_51E 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 NOV 2008 15:10 Page 3/6



26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Start List

ROTATION 4 OF 6
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  14:30

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

43 BOY Philipp GER  
87 BOESCHENSTEIN N. SUI  
42 THOMAS Kristian GBR  
14 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL  
45 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER  
55 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN  
76 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS  
74 KOCZI Flavius ROU  

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

Note:
Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*”) will perform two vaults

Legend:  

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

GAM024101_51E 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 NOV 2008 15:10 Page 4/6



26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Start List

ROTATION 5 OF 6
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  15:00

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

Bib Name
NOC
Code

43 BOY Philipp GER
87 BOESCHENSTEIN N. SUI
42 THOMAS Kristian GBR
14 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL
74 KOCZI Flavius ROU
45 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER
76 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS
55 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN

Bib Name
NOC
Code

Note:
Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*”) will perform two vaults

Legend:  

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

GAM024101_51E 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 NOV 2008 15:10 Page 5/6



26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Start List

ROTATION 6 OF 6
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  15:30

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

Bib Name
NOC
Code Bib Name

NOC
Code

43 BOY Philipp GER
42 THOMAS Kristian GBR
14 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL
87 BOESCHENSTEIN N. SUI
74 KOCZI Flavius ROU
55 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN
76 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS
45 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER

Note:
Gymnasts marked by an asterisk (“*”) will perform two vaults

Legend:  

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

GAM024101_51E 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 NOV 2008 15:10 Page 6/6



26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Judges Assignment
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  13:00

     

Function Name
NOC
Code

A1 FETZER Joerg GER
A2 MERIEUX Pascal FRA
B1 GREUTMANN Thomas SUI
B2 BREWER Keith GBR
B3 ZUDIN Andrei RUS
B4 DURLA Adrian ROU
B5 TANUMA Hirofumi JPN
B6 METZ Helmut GER
Timer 1 LAUPP Herbert GER
Line 1 SCHNEIDER Paul GER
Line 2 JANDL Gerhard GER

Function Name
NOC
Code

A1 FETZER Joerg GER
A2 MERIEUX Pascal FRA
B1 GREUTMANN Thomas SUI
B2 BREWER Keith GBR
B3 ZUDIN Andrei RUS
B4 DURLA Adrian ROU
B5 TANUMA Hirofumi JPN
B6 METZ Helmut GER

Function Name
NOC
Code

A1 FETZER Joerg GER
A2 MERIEUX Pascal FRA
B1 GREUTMANN Thomas SUI
B2 BREWER Keith GBR
B3 ZUDIN Andrei RUS
B4 DURLA Adrian ROU
B5 TANUMA Hirofumi JPN
B6 METZ Helmut GER

Function Name
NOC
Code

A1 FETZER Joerg GER
A2 MERIEUX Pascal FRA
B1 GREUTMANN Thomas SUI
B2 BREWER Keith GBR
B3 ZUDIN Andrei RUS
B4 DURLA Adrian ROU
B5 TANUMA Hirofumi JPN
B6 METZ Helmut GER
Line 1 SCHNEIDER Paul GER

Function Name
NOC
Code

A1 FETZER Joerg GER
A2 MERIEUX Pascal FRA
B1 GREUTMANN Thomas SUI
B2 BREWER Keith GBR
B3 ZUDIN Andrei RUS
B4 DURLA Adrian ROU
B5 TANUMA Hirofumi JPN
B6 METZ Helmut GER
Timer 1 LAUPP Herbert GER

Function Name
NOC
Code

A1 FETZER Joerg GER
A2 MERIEUX Pascal FRA
B1 GREUTMANN Thomas SUI
B2 BREWER Keith GBR
B3 ZUDIN Andrei RUS
B4 DURLA Adrian ROU
B5 TANUMA Hirofumi JPN
B6 METZ Helmut GER

Legend:
Ax Panel 'A' judges Bx Panel 'B' judges

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

GAM024100_57A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 NOV 2008 12:39 Page 1/1



26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Results
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  13:00

Rank Name TotalBib NOC
Code

1 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim 92.000  RUS76 15.000 14.775 15.550 15.925 15.450 15.300

2 MIZUTORI Hisashi 91.700  JPN55 15.075 14.725 15.400 16.125 14.350 16.025

3 HAMBUECHEN Fabian 91.550  GER45 16.075 13.325 15.350 16.100 15.925 14.775

4 KOCZI Flavius 90.125  ROU74 15.175 15.100 15.050 15.375 14.825 14.600

5 BOESCHENSTEIN N. 88.800  SUI87 15.175 13.600 14.950 15.450 15.425 14.200

6 JOVTCHEV Jordan 88.625  BUL14 15.000 13.100 16.325 15.350 14.425 14.425

7 THOMAS Kristian 88.400  GBR42 15.375 14.175 14.475 15.600 14.225 14.550

8 BOY Philipp 87.750  GER43 14.675 13.450 14.925 16.100 14.550 14.050

Note:
Underlined totals indicate starting apparatus.

Legend:  

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

GAM024101_73G 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 NOV 2008 15:52 Page 1/1



26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Individual Judges Scores
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  13:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

A
Score

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B
Score

Pen. Total
Rank
by
App.

1 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS76 5.80 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.20 9.200      15.000 (6)

5.70 9.00 9.10 9.20 9.00 9.00 9.20 9.075      14.775 (2)

6.30 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.40 9.30 9.30 9.250      15.550 (2)

Total 92.000 6.60 9.30 9.30 9.30 9.40 9.40 9.20 9.325      15.925 (4)

6.20 9.30 9.30 9.50 9.20 9.20 9.20 9.250      15.450 (2)

6.20 9.10 8.90 9.10 9.30 9.10 9.10 9.100      15.300 (2)

2 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN55 5.80 9.20 9.30 9.30 9.30 9.40 9.20 9.275      15.075 (5)

5.50 9.00 8.90 9.10 9.40 9.50 9.40 9.225      14.725 (3)

6.30 9.00 9.00 8.90 9.30 9.40 9.10 9.100      15.400 (3)

Total 91.700 6.60 9.40 9.40 9.50 9.60 9.60 9.60 9.525      16.125 (1)

6.00 8.30 8.30 8.40 8.30 8.50 8.40 8.350      14.350 (7)

6.90 9.10 9.00 9.10 9.10 9.30 9.20 9.125      16.025 (1)

3 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER45 6.50 9.60 9.70 9.70 9.40 9.50 9.50 9.575      16.075 (1)

5.30 8.10 8.10 8.30 7.70 8.00 7.90 8.025      13.325 (7)

5.90 9.40 9.30 9.40 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.450      15.350 (4)

Total 91.550 6.60 9.50 9.60 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.500      16.100 (2)

6.60 9.40 9.40 9.30 9.30 9.20 9.30 9.325      15.925 (1)

6.50 8.30 8.20 8.20 8.30 8.30 8.40 8.275      14.775 (3)

4 KOCZI Flavius ROU74 5.90 9.30 9.40 9.30 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.275      15.175 (3)

5.80 9.30 9.10 9.20 9.40 9.30 9.50 9.300      15.100 (1)

6.10 8.80 8.70 8.90 9.10 9.30 9.00 8.950      15.050 (5)

Total 90.125 7.00 8.60 8.50 8.70 8.80 8.80 8.60 8.675 0.3    15.375 (7)

6.00 8.90 8.80 8.80 9.00 8.80 8.80 8.825      14.825 (4)

6.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.70 8.70 8.600      14.600 (4)

5 BOESCHENSTEIN N. SUI87 6.00 9.10 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.175      15.175 (3)

4.60 9.20 9.10 9.10 8.70 8.80 9.00 9.000      13.600 (5)

5.60 9.40 9.40 9.30 9.30 9.40 9.30 9.350      14.950 (6)

Total 88.800 6.60 8.90 8.70 8.80 8.90 9.00 8.80 8.850      15.450 (6)

6.40 9.00 9.20 9.10 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.025      15.425 (3)

5.60 8.70 8.40 8.60 8.70 8.40 8.80 8.600      14.200 (7)

6 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL14 5.60 9.30 9.50 9.50 9.40 9.40 9.30 9.400      15.000 (6)

3.80 9.30 9.20 9.30 9.30 9.30 9.30 9.300      13.100 (8)

7.10 9.30 9.10 9.20 9.40 9.20 9.20 9.225      16.325 (1)

Total 88.625 6.20 9.30 9.10 9.20 9.20 9.30 9.30 9.250 0.1    15.350 (8)

5.30 9.20 9.40 9.20 9.10 9.00 9.00 9.125      14.425 (6)

5.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.30 9.40 9.30 9.425      14.425 (6)

GAM024101_75A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 NOV 2008 15:53 Page 1/2



26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Individual Judges Scores
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  13:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

A
Score

B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 B6 B
Score

Pen. Total
Rank
by
App.

7 THOMAS Kristian GBR42 6.00 9.50 9.30 9.40 9.40 9.30 9.40 9.375      15.375 (2)

5.70 8.70 8.30 8.50 8.50 8.40 8.50 8.475      14.175 (4)

5.30 9.20 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.10 9.175      14.475 (8)

Total 88.400 6.20 9.40 9.40 9.40 9.50 9.40 9.40 9.400      15.600 (5)

5.40 8.70 9.10 8.90 8.80 8.80 8.80 8.825      14.225 (8)

5.50 9.10 8.90 9.00 9.20 9.10 9.00 9.050      14.550 (5)

8 BOY Philipp GER43 6.00 9.10 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.20 9.30 9.175 0.5    14.675 (8)

5.40 8.10 8.00 8.10 8.10 8.00 7.90 8.050      13.450 (6)

5.90 9.00 8.70 8.80 9.10 9.20 9.20 9.025      14.925 (7)

Total 87.750 6.60 9.30 9.60 9.50 9.70 9.50 9.40 9.500      16.100 (2)

5.80 8.80 8.60 8.70 8.70 8.80 9.00 8.750      14.550 (5)

6.40 7.90 7.60 7.80 7.30 7.70 7.50 7.650      14.050 (8)

Legend:
A Difficulty score App. Apparatus B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 B Panel "B" Pen Penalty

Floor Pommel Horse Rings Vault Parallel Bars Horizontal Bar

GAM024101_75A 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 NOV 2008 15:53 Page 2/2



26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Individual Judges Scores
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  13:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPen.A
Score

B
Score

B1
SUI

B2
GBR

B3
RUS

B4
ROU

B5
JPN

B6
GER

1 45 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 16.075 6.50 9.5759.60 9.70 9.70 9.40 9.50 9.50

2 42 THOMAS Kristian GBR 15.375 6.00 9.3759.50 9.30 9.40 9.40 9.30 9.40

3 74 KOCZI Flavius ROU 15.175 5.90 9.2759.30 9.40 9.30 9.30 9.20 9.20

3 87 BOESCHENSTEIN N. SUI 15.175 6.00 9.1759.10 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.10 9.20

5 55 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN 15.075 5.80 9.2759.20 9.30 9.30 9.30 9.40 9.20

6 14 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 15.000 5.60 9.4009.30 9.50 9.50 9.40 9.40 9.30

6 76 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS 15.000 5.80 9.2009.10 9.20 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.20

8 43 BOY Philipp GER 14.6750.56.00 9.1759.10 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.20 9.30

Legend:
A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Floor

GAM001101_75C 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 NOV 2008 13:52 Page 1/1



26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Individual Judges Scores
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  13:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPen.A
Score

B
Score

B1
SUI

B2
GBR

B3
RUS

B4
ROU

B5
JPN

B6
GER

1 74 KOCZI Flavius ROU 15.100 5.80 9.3009.30 9.10 9.20 9.40 9.30 9.50

2 76 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS 14.775 5.70 9.0759.00 9.10 9.20 9.00 9.00 9.20

3 55 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN 14.725 5.50 9.2259.00 8.90 9.10 9.40 9.50 9.40

4 42 THOMAS Kristian GBR 14.175 5.70 8.4758.70 8.30 8.50 8.50 8.40 8.50

5 87 BOESCHENSTEIN N. SUI 13.600 4.60 9.0009.20 9.10 9.10 8.70 8.80 9.00

6 43 BOY Philipp GER 13.450 5.40 8.0508.10 8.00 8.10 8.10 8.00 7.90

7 45 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 13.325 5.30 8.0258.10 8.10 8.30 7.70 8.00 7.90

8 14 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 13.100 3.80 9.3009.30 9.20 9.30 9.30 9.30 9.30

Legend:
A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Pommel Horse

GAM006101_75C 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 NOV 2008 13:52 Page 1/1



26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Individual Judges Scores
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  13:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPen.A
Score

B
Score

B1
SUI

B2
GBR

B3
RUS

B4
ROU

B5
JPN

B6
GER

1 14 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 16.325 7.10 9.2259.30 9.10 9.20 9.40 9.20 9.20

2 76 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS 15.550 6.30 9.2509.20 9.10 9.20 9.40 9.30 9.30

3 55 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN 15.400 6.30 9.1009.00 9.00 8.90 9.30 9.40 9.10

4 45 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 15.350 5.90 9.4509.40 9.30 9.40 9.50 9.50 9.50

5 74 KOCZI Flavius ROU 15.050 6.10 8.9508.80 8.70 8.90 9.10 9.30 9.00

6 87 BOESCHENSTEIN N. SUI 14.950 5.60 9.3509.40 9.40 9.30 9.30 9.40 9.30

7 43 BOY Philipp GER 14.925 5.90 9.0259.00 8.70 8.80 9.10 9.20 9.20

8 42 THOMAS Kristian GBR 14.475 5.30 9.1759.20 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.10

Legend:
A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Rings

GAM005101_75C 1.0 Report Created  SUN 16 NOV 2008 14:47 Page 1/1



26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Individual Judges Scores
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  13:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPen.A
Score

B
Score

B1
SUI

B2
GBR

B3
RUS

B4
ROU

B5
JPN

B6
GER

1 55 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN 16.125 6.60 9.5259.40 9.40 9.50 9.60 9.60 9.60

2 43 BOY Philipp GER 16.100 6.60 9.5009.30 9.60 9.50 9.70 9.50 9.40

2 45 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 16.100 6.60 9.5009.50 9.60 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50

4 76 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS 15.925 6.60 9.3259.30 9.30 9.30 9.40 9.40 9.20

5 42 THOMAS Kristian GBR 15.600 6.20 9.4009.40 9.40 9.40 9.50 9.40 9.40

6 87 BOESCHENSTEIN N. SUI 15.450 6.60 8.8508.90 8.70 8.80 8.90 9.00 8.80

7 74 KOCZI Flavius ROU 15.3750.37.00 8.6758.60 8.50 8.70 8.80 8.80 8.60

8 14 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 15.3500.16.20 9.2509.30 9.10 9.20 9.20 9.30 9.30

Legend:
A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Vault
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26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Individual Judges Scores
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  13:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPen.A
Score

B
Score

B1
SUI

B2
GBR

B3
RUS

B4
ROU

B5
JPN

B6
GER

1 45 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 15.925 6.60 9.3259.40 9.40 9.30 9.30 9.20 9.30

2 76 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS 15.450 6.20 9.2509.30 9.30 9.50 9.20 9.20 9.20

3 87 BOESCHENSTEIN N. SUI 15.425 6.40 9.0259.00 9.20 9.10 9.00 9.00 9.00

4 74 KOCZI Flavius ROU 14.825 6.00 8.8258.90 8.80 8.80 9.00 8.80 8.80

5 43 BOY Philipp GER 14.550 5.80 8.7508.80 8.60 8.70 8.70 8.80 9.00

6 14 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 14.425 5.30 9.1259.20 9.40 9.20 9.10 9.00 9.00

7 55 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN 14.350 6.00 8.3508.30 8.30 8.40 8.30 8.50 8.40

8 42 THOMAS Kristian GBR 14.225 5.40 8.8258.70 9.10 8.90 8.80 8.80 8.80

Legend:
A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Parallel Bars
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26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Individual Judges Scores
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  13:00

Rank NameBib NOC
Code

TotalPen.A
Score

B
Score

B1
SUI

B2
GBR

B3
RUS

B4
ROU

B5
JPN

B6
GER

1 55 MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN 16.025 6.90 9.1259.10 9.00 9.10 9.10 9.30 9.20

2 76 DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS 15.300 6.20 9.1009.10 8.90 9.10 9.30 9.10 9.10

3 45 HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER 14.775 6.50 8.2758.30 8.20 8.20 8.30 8.30 8.40

4 74 KOCZI Flavius ROU 14.600 6.00 8.6008.50 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.70 8.70

5 42 THOMAS Kristian GBR 14.550 5.50 9.0509.10 8.90 9.00 9.20 9.10 9.00

6 14 JOVTCHEV Jordan BUL 14.425 5.00 9.4259.50 9.50 9.50 9.30 9.40 9.30

7 87 BOESCHENSTEIN N. SUI 14.200 5.60 8.6008.70 8.40 8.60 8.70 8.40 8.80

8 43 BOY Philipp GER 14.050 6.40 7.6507.90 7.60 7.80 7.30 7.70 7.50

Legend:
A Difficulty score B1  B6 Panel "B" judges 1  6 Pen Penalty

Horizontal Bar
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26. DTBPOKAL

CHAMPIONS TROPHY
14  16 NOVEMBER 2008 STUTTGART

Medallists
Men's Seniors  Individual AllAround Final

SUN 16 NOV 2008  13:00

Medal NOCName

GOLD DEVIATOVSKI Maxim RUS  Russia 

SILVER MIZUTORI Hisashi JPN  Japan

BRONZE HAMBUECHEN Fabian GER  Germany
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